
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

167 
17 
40 

165 
46 

161 
666 
160 

25 
81 
71 

9 
777 

26 
6 

11 
191 

31 
19 
13 

124 
8 

475 
187 
240 
194 

Name 

Dion Hansen 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Tonni Navrsgaard 
Jonas Andersson 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Marte Sletvold 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Peter Kofoed 
Mille Nielsen 
Niklas Karlsson 
Lucas Alexander de Azevedo 
Patrick Westberg 
Michael Løve Jacobsen 
Ditte Sommer 
Dannie Balvits 
Nanna Ejskjær Husted 
Jens Dirksen 
Rie Debel 
Lucas Zarp Christiansen 
Andreas Svenne Kaas Hansen 
Camilla Pedersen 
Betina Poulsen 
Christian Dyrby Pedersen 
Mads Nykjær Pedersen 
Janne Husted 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Best Tm 

1:12.317 
1:13.932 
1:16.172 
1:18.378 
1:19.080 
1:21.047 
1:21.645 
1:21.890 
1:23.482 
1:23.785 
1:24.055 
1:24.082 
1:24.662 
1:25.615 
1:26.528 
1:26.550 
1:27.614 
1:28.451 
1:29.342 
1:31.031 
1:32.716 
1:33.005 
1:33.259 
1:33.682 
1:33.805 
1:35.949 

Diff 

1.615 
3.855 
6.061 
6.763 
8.730 
9.328 
9.573 

11.165 
11.468 
11.738 
11.765 
12.345 
13.298 
14.211 
14.233 
15.297 
16.134 
17.025 
18.714 
20.399 
20.688 
20.942 
21.365 
21.488 
23.632 

Best Speed 

103,494 
101,234 

98,257 
95,491 
94,643 
92,346 
91,670 
91,396 
89,653 
89,329 
89,042 
89,013 
88,403 
87,419 
86,497 
86,475 
85,425 
84,616 
83,772 
82,218 
80,724 
80,473 
80,254 
79,892 
79,787 
78,004 

In Lap 

10 
7 
1 

10 
4 
9 
9 
4 
6 
6 
9 
4 
9 
5 
5 
3 
6 
8 
7 
3 
3 
1 
4 
8 
8 
8 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-06-2016 14:33:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
01 Friday 

04 Yellow 1320-1340 

Practice started at 13:18:34 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

10-06-2016 13:20 


